Scholastic Records of Tainan Municipal (3 1) School
(3£ 2) No.698, Chongming Rd, East District, Tainan City 701, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

1. Name of Student : (5F 3)
2. Date of Birth m/dly : (5F 4)

3. Birth Place :
4. Date of Entrance m/dly : (FF 6)

(5% 5)

5. Date of Graduation m/dly : (5 7)

TSRS

Grade
" First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year Sixth Year
ems
Subiect First | Second First | Second First | Second First | Second First | Second First | Second
ubjects
) Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester
Learning Area (80%)
Madrian
English
Language Arts
Dialects
Average
Mathematics Average
Life Curriculum
Science and
A
Technology verage
Arts and
" A
Humanities verage
Social Studies  |average
Health & Physical
Average
Education
Integrative
Average
Activities
Academic Report  |average
0
Conduct (20% ) |erage

System of Grading (51 8)

%

100-97

96-93

92-90

89-87

86-83

82-80

79-77

76-73

72-70

69-67

66-63

62-60

59-0

Grade

A+

A

B+

C+

C

C-

D+

Registrar (51 9)

Principal (51 10)
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