Scholastic Records of Tainan Municipal (註 1) School

(註 2) No.698, Chongming Rd, East District, Tainan City 701, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

1. Name of Student: (註3)

2. Date of Birth m/d/y: (註 4)

3. Birth Place: (註 5)

4. Date of Entrance m/d/y: (註 6)

5. Date of Graduation m/d/y: (註 7)

Grade Items		First	Year	Seco	nd Year	Third	Year	Fourt	h Year	Fifth	Year	Sixth Year	
Subjects		First	Second	First	Second								
		Semester	Semester										
Learning Area (80	<u> </u>												
	Madrian												
Language Arts	English												
Languago / ii to	Dialects												
	Average												
Mathematics	Average												
Life Curriculum				l	l	•		l	I	l	•		
Science and													
Technology	Average												
Arts and	Average												
Humanities													
Social Studies	Average												
Health & Physical	A												
Education	Average												
Integrative	Average												
Activities													
Academic Report	Average												
Conduct (20%)	Average												
Final Grades	Average												

System of Grading (註 8)

,	<u> </u>												
%	100-97	96-93	92-90	89-87	86-83	82-80	79-77	76-73	72-70	69-67	66-63	62-60	59-0
Grade	A+	Α	A-	B+	В	B-	C+	O	C-	D+	D	D-	F

製表說明:

註1	請依教育局公佈版本填寫貴校英文校名,以崇明國小為例,括號中請填 Chongming
	Elementary ∘
註2	請按中華郵政標準英譯填寫貴校英文地址。因空間有限,全部寫成一行即可。
註3	Name of Student 學生的英文姓名;有護照者使用護照英文姓名,無護照者請採用
	通用拼音。
註 4	Date of Birth 學生生日;請填西元月/日/年,例如: 11/14/2005
註5	Birth Place 出生地;請按中華郵政標準翻譯
註6	Date of Entrance 入學日期,請填西元月/日/年,例如: 11/14/2005
註7	Date of Graduation 畢業日期,請填西元月/日/年,例如: 11/14/2005
註8	貴校可自由替換慣用的等第系統。
註9	註冊組長英文簽名或蓋章。
註10	校長英文簽名或蓋章。
註 11	請加蓋學校關防。
註 12	學科英譯名稱請參照台南市版本。
註13	請刪除或替換所有的紅字。